Data Sheet 902520 Page 1/10
V3.00/EN/00311507 90252000T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /
Order example 902520/21 - 573 - 1003 - 1 / 000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Data Sheet 902520 Page 8/10
V3.00/EN/00311507 90252000T10Z001K000
Channel RTD temperature probe
(1) Basic type
902524/25 Plug-in channel RTD temperature probe
with smooth protection tube
Protection type IP54
(2) Operating temperature in °C
x 380 -50 to +200 °C
(3) Measuring insert
x 1003 1× Pt100 in two-wire circuit (standard)
x 1005 1× Pt1000 in two-wire circuit
x 1009 1× Ni1000 in two-wire circuit
(4) Tolerance class according to DIN EN 60751
x 1 Class B (standard)
x 2 Class A
(5) Protection tube diameter D in mm
x 6 Dia. 6 mm
(6) Nominal length NL in mm (NL 50 to 500)
x 100 100 mm
x 150 150 mm
x 200 200 mm
x ... Please specify in plain text (50 mm increments)
(7) Process connectiona
a Process connections can be found in the "Accessories for process connection" section.
x 000 none
(8) Extra codes
x 000 none
x 058 SIL and PL-compatible
x 310 Protection tube stepped down from dia. 6 mm to dia. 3.3 mm
x 404 Protection type IP65
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code - - - - - - /  ,...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 902524/25 - 380 - 1003 - 1 - 6 - 100 - 000 / 000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK